Tube:
Reinforcement:
Cover:
Temperature:
Application:

Branding:

Part Number

WS50-150
WS50-200
WS50-250
WS50-300
WS50-400
WS50-500
WS50-600
WS50-800
WS50-1000
WS50-1200

Water Suction Hose
WS50 HD RUBBER WATER SUCTION & DISCHARGE

Black synthetic rubber

A high tensile steel helix embedded between layers of textile cords

Black synthetic rubber
-30°C to +85°C (-25°F to +185°F)

A heavy duty wire reinforced rubber suction hose for rental, construction,
quarries and general industrial use.

FORSAFLEX WS50-200 2"HD WATER SUCTION HOSE 150 PSI MAX WP

1-% 1.93 49.0
2 247 62.8

2-% 297 75.5
3 3.51 89.2
4 4.55 115.6
5 5.68 144.0
6 6.55 166.4
8 8.79 223.2
10 10.86 | 276.0
12 1287 | 327.0

@

Max
WP

psi
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

M
Min BR

in
6.5
8.0
10.0
12.0
18.0
26.0
31.0
42.0
50.0
60.0

Vacuum
Inches

Hg
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

Weight

Ibs/ft

0.80
1.10
1.75
2.24
2.79
3.25
5.75
6.59
10.25
13.50

Standard
Pack

100’ - Coll
100’- Coil
100’ - Coll
100’- Coill
100’ - Coll
100’- Coll
20/100’- Coil
20/100’- Coil
20'- LG
20'- LG

BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
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- B Water Suction Hose

= WS50 RUBBER SUCTION & DISCHARGE ASSEMBLIES

WS50-150CE20 1-%2 C E 20 Crimp
WS50-200CE20 2 C E 20 Crimp
WS50-300CE20 3 C E 20 Crimp

4 C E 20 Crimp
WS50-600CE20 6 C E 20 Crimp
WS50-800CE20 8 C E 20 Crimp

Other lengths available.

gy

= Camlock C x E WS50-400CE20
Q
—
D
-
(0)]
c
P
.
)
>
L
O
0p)
D

WS50-150CM20 1-% C NPT 20 Crimp
WS50-200CM20 2 C NPT 20 Crimp
WS50-300CM20 3 C NPT 20 Crimp
C x NPT WS50-400CM20 4 C NPT 20 Crimp
WS50-600CM20 6 C NPT 20 Crimp

Other lengths available.

Part Number Fit::ng Fitgng Ler;:]th A;;:::(i,r:’g

WS50-400BS20 4 Ball -Type B | Socket - Type B 20 Crimp

WS50-600BS20 6 Ball - Type B [ Socket - Type B 20 Crimp

Type B WS50-800BS20 8 Ball-Type B | Socket - Type B 20 Crimp

WS50-1000BS20 10 Ball - Type B [ Socket - Type B 20 Crimp

WS50-1200BS20 12 Ball -Type B | Socket - Type B 20 Crimp

WS50-1000BS20-A 10 Ball -Type A | Socket - Type A 20 Crimp

WS50-1200BS20-A 12 Ball -Type A | Socket - Type A 20 Crimp

Other lengths available.
Type A

raretumber {58 R Fe

WS50-400FFL20 4 Fixed Flange Floating Flange 20 Crimp

WS50-600FFL20 6 Fixed Flange Floating Flange 20 Crimp

WS50-800FFL20 8 Fixed Flange Floating Flange 20 Crimp

WS50-1000FFL20 10 Fixed Flange Floating Flange 20 Crimp

Fixed x Floatin
& Other lengths available.

BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
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WS52

Tube:
Reinforcement:
Cover:
Temperature:
Application:

X314dVS¥E0d

Branding:

INdd3 ZSSM

Part Number

WS52-075
WS52-100
WS52-125
WS52-150
WS52-200
WS52-300
WS52-400

Water Suction Hose

PREMIUM EPDM SUCTION HOSE

Black EPDM

A high tensile steel helix embedded between layers of textile cords

Black weather and abrasion resistant EPDM rubber
-30°Cto +95°C (-22°F to +203°F)

EPDM suction hose is designed for improved weathering and chemical
resistance. A heavy duty wire reinforced rubber suction hose for rental,
construction, quarries and general industrial use. It is often used for glycol

supply lines on portable heating units.

FORSAFLEX WS52-200 2” EPDM SUCTION HOSE 150 PSI MAX WP

¥ 1.18 30.0 200 4.0 29
1 1.43 36.4 200 54 29
1-Ya 1.65 41.9 200 6.3 29
1-% 1.89 48.0 200 7.0 29
2 247 62.8 150 10.0 29
3 347 88.2 150 12.0 29
4 4.55 115.6 150 19.0 29

0.45
0.54
0.66
0.70
1.05
1.50
2.65

Standard
Pack

100’- Coll
100’- Coil
100’- Coll
100’- Coil
100’- Coll
100’- Coill
100’- Coll

WS55 CORRUGATED EPDM SUCTION HOSE

Tube:
Reinforcement:
Cover:
Temperature:
Application:

Branding:

Nad3 SSSM . XFTdVSEO4

Part Number

WS55-600
WS55-800
WS55-1000
WS55-1200

Black EPDM

A high tensile steel helix embedded between layers of textile cords

Black weather and abrasion resistant EPDM rubber
-30°C to +95°C (-22°F to +203°F)

EPDM suction hose is designed for improved weathering and chemical
resistance. A heavy duty wire reinforced rubber suction hose for rental,

construction, quarries and general industrial use.

FORSAFLEX WS55-600 6” EPDM SUCTION HOSE 150 PSI MAX WP

(D Vacuum
Min BR Inches
in Hg
6 6.69 170.0 150 20.0 29
8 8.82 224.0 150 320 29
10 10.91 277.0 150 40.0 29
12 13.50 | 3429 150 60.0 29

Weight

Ibs/ft

5.10
8.20
11.55
16.60

Standard
Pack

100'/20' - Coil
100'/20' - Coll
100'/20' - Coil
100'/20' - Coll

BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
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Water Suction Hose
WS60 GREEN PVC SUCTION Phthalate

Tube: Clear PVC E @E E

Reinforcement: PVC helix

Cover: Clear PVC
Temperature: -20°C to +70°C (-4°F to +158°F)
Application: For rental and construction pumps, septic tank, marine pump out service

Wi e ak b i d e ol o i R |

and hydro-seeding. PVCis resistant to some chemicals, acids and alkalis.

_@_ @ Vacuum (M .
ID

8SOH UORONG Jojep a 1SOH

Part Inches Standard
Number oD Max WP Min BR Weight Pack
mm  psi @ 20°C/ 70°F Hg in Ibs/ft

WS60-075 3% 1.01 | 25.6 110 28 3.0 0.19 100’- Coil
WS60-100 1 1.26 | 32.0 85 28 3.0 0.26 100’ - Coil
WS60-125 1-a 1.56 | 39.6 85 28 4.0 0.35 100’- Coil
WS60-150 1-% 1.83 | 46.5 70 28 5.0 0.46 100’ - Coil
WS60-200 2 232 | 590 65 28 7.0 0.66 100’- Coil
WS60-250 2-% 2.87 | 73.0 65 28 8.0 0.87 100’ - Coil
WS60-300 3 343 | 87.0 60 28 10.0 1.24 | 100’- Coil
WS60-400 4 450 | 1147 50 28 15.0 1.85 100’ - Coil
WS60-500 5 5.58 | 1493 45 28 220 242 100’ - Coil
WS60-600 6 6.75 (1714 40 28 30.0 3.39 100’ - Coil
WS60-800 8 9.18 | 225.0 30 28 35.0 5.97 20’ - Coil

WS60 GREEN PVC SUCTION ASSEMBLIES

Hose Fitting Fitting Length  Attaching

Part Number Size A B ft Method

WS60-150CE20 1-% C E 20 Band Clamps
WS60-200CE20 2 C E 20 Band Clamps
WS60-300CE20 3 C E 20 Band Clamps
WS60-400CE20 4 C E 20 Band Clamps
WS60-600CE20 6 C E 20 Band Clamps
WS60-150CM20 1-% C NPT 20 Band Clamps
WS60-200CM20 2 C NPT 20 Band Clamps
WS60-300CM20 3 C NPT 20 Band Clamps
WS60-400CM20 4 C NPT 20 Band Clamps
WS60-600CM20 6 C NPT 20 Band Clamps

Other lengths are available.

Camlock C x NPT

BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
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Tube:
e Reinforcement:
B Cover:
— Temperature:

Application:

WS62-075
WS62-100
WS62-125
WS62-150
WS62-200
WS62-250
WS62-300
WS62-400
WS62-500
WS62-600
WS62-800

Clear PVC
PVC helix
Clear PVC
-20°C to +70°C (-4°F to +158°F)

Water Suction Hose

WS62 CLEAR/WHITE PVC SUCTION

Phthalate

[FIRIELE

For rental and construction pumps, septic tank, marine pump out service
and hydro-seeding. PVCis resistant to some chemicals, acids and alkalis.

ID
in

%

1-Ya
1-%2

2-%

0 & U »

1.01
1.26
1.56
1.83
2.32
2.87
343
4.50
5.58
6.75
9.18

— G- O

oD

@

Max WP

mm  psi @ 20°C/ 70°F

25.6
32.0
39.6
46.5
59.0
73.0
87.0
114.7
149.3
1714
225.0

110
85
85
70
65
65
60
50
45
40
30

Vacuum
Inches

Hg
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

in
3.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0
8.0
10.0
15.0
22.0
30.0
35.0

™ &

MinBR Weight

Ibs/ft

0.19
0.26
0.35
0.46
0.66
0.87
1.24
1.85
242
3.39
5.97

Standard
Pack

100’ - Coil
100’- Coil
100’ - Coil
100’- Coil
100’ - Coll
100’- Coil
100’ - Coll
100’- Coil
100’ - Coll
100’- Coil
20’- Coil

ke ~

i

S

Camlock C x NPT

WS62 CLEAR PVC SUCTION ASSEMBLIES

Hose

Part Number

Size

WS62-150CE20 1-%
WS62-200CE20 2
WS62-300CE20 3
WS62-400CE20 4

WS62-150CM20 1-%2
WS62-200CM20 2
WS62-300CM20 3
WS62-400CM20 4

Fitting Fitting Length

A

N N N0 N

N N N N

m m rm m

NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT

ft
20
20
20
20

20
20
20
20

Attaching
Method

Band Clamp
Band Clamp
Band Clamp
Band Clamp

Band Clamp
Band Clamp
Band Clamp
Band Clamp

BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
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Part Number

WS64-075
WS64-100
WS64-125
WS64-150
WS64-200
WS64-250
WS64-300
WS64-400
WS64-500
WS64-600

8SOH UORONG Jojep a 1SOH

WSse64

Tube:

Water Suction Hose

COLD TEMP PVC SUCTION Phthalate

Reinforcement:

Cover:
Temperature:
Application:

[FIRIELE

Clear low temp PVC

Blue PVC helix

Clear low temp PVC

-40°C to +65°C (-40°F to +150°F)
A flexible hose for construction pumps, septic tank & marine pump-

out service. Resistant to some chemicals, mild acids & alkalis. Specially
formulated compounds allow for increased flexibility at low temperatures.

_@_ —’@‘— @ Vacuum (M) .

1-%a
1-%

2-%

o un b

oD Max WP Inches  \inBR  Weight e
psi @ 20°C/ 70°F L[] in Ibs/ft
25.6 115 29 3.0 0.19 [ 100"-Coil
320 90 29 3.0 022 | 100"~ Coil
396 90 29 4.0 036 | 100'-Coil
455 90 29 5.0 048 | 100"~ Coil
59.8 90 29 7.0 062 | 100'-Coil
73.0 70 29 8.0 087 | 100"~ Coil
87.0 65 29 10.0 123 | 100~ Coil
1140 55 29 15.0 183 | 100'- Coil
141.5 45 28 25.0 242 | 100"~ Coil
170.0 40 28 30.0 336 | 100~ Coil

WS64 coLD TEMP PVC ASSEMBLIES

Hose Fitting Fitting Length  Attaching

Part Number

Size A B ft Method

WS64-150CE20 1-% C E 20 Band Clamp
WS64-200CE20 2 C E 20 Band Clamp
WS64-300CE20 3 C E 20 Band Clamp
WS64-400CE20 4 C E 20 Band Clamp
WS64-150CM20 1-% C NPT 20 Band Clamp
WS64-200CM20 2 C NPT 20 Band Clamp
WS64-300CM20 3 C NPT 20 Band Clamp
WS64-400CM20 4 C NPT 20 Band Clamp

BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
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Water Suction Hose

WS65 HD PVC SUCTION (SR STYLE) Phthalate

Tube: Clear PVC E@EE

Reinforcement:  Orange PVC helix with synthetic fiber

Cover: Clear PVC
Temperature: -200C to +65°C (-4°F to +150°F)
Application: Good for both suction and discharge applications, this heavy duty hose

can be used for rental/construction pumping as well as fish suction hose.

_@_ @ (M  Vacuum .

8SOH UORONG Jojep E 1SOH

PartNumber |p op Max WP MinBR MM Weight s‘i’;ﬂ'ﬁ’d
in mm  psi @ 20°C/ 70°F in Hg Ibs/ft

WS65-200 2 2.60 66.0 100 4.0 29.0 0.70 100’ - Coil
WS65-300 3 3.62 92.0 100 6.3 28.0 1.13 100’ - Coil
WS65-400 4 476 | 121.0 75 7.1 28.0 1.74 100’ - Coil
WS65-600 6 7.17 | 182.1 70 10.2 28.0 3.88 20,60, 100’ - Coil
WS65-800 8 9.21 | 234.0 60 15.7 28.0 5.54 20'-25’- Length
WS65-1000 10 11.63 | 2954 40 25.0 28.0 8.90 20'-25’- Length
WS65-1200 12 13.66 | 347.0 30 45.0 25.0 10.30 20'- Length

* Counter-Clockwise / Left Hand Helix

WS65 HD PVC SUCTION ASSEMBLIES (SR STYLE)

Hose Fitting Fitting Length Attaching

Part Number

Size A B ft Method

WS65-200CE20 2 E 20 Crimp

WS65-300CE20 3 C E 20 Crimp

WS65-400CE20 4 C E 20 Crimp

WS65-600CE20 6 C E 20 Crimp
WS65-400BS20 4 Ball - Type B | Socket - Type B 20 Crimp
WS65-600BS20 6 Ball -Type B | Socket - Type B 20 Crimp
WS65-800BS20 8 Ball -Type B | Socket - Type B 20 Crimp
WS65-1000BS20 10 Ball -Type B | Socket - Type B 20 Crimp
WS65-1200B520 12 Ball - Type B | Socket - Type B 20 Crimp
WS65-1000BS20-A | 10 | Ball-Type A | Socket-Type A 20 Crimp
WS65-1200BS20-A [ 12 | Ball-Type A [ Socket-Type A 20 Crimp

Type A

BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
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Water Suction Hose

WS62 PVCAIR SEEDER

Tube:
Reinforcement:
Cover:
Temperature:
Application:

Phthalate
v [FIRIEE
PVC helix

PVC

-20°C to +70°C (-4°F to +158°F)

Agricultural air seeder equipment.

—@— —>@<— @ Vacuum /M) .
Part Number Helix/Cover ID oD Max WP Inches Min BR Weight St:r:ci;rd
psi Hg in Ibs/ft
WS62-075 White/clear % 1.00 | 254 86 28 3.0 0.19 100’ Coil
WS62-100 White/clear 1 1.25 | 31.8 86 28 3.0 0.26 100’ Coil
WS62-100BK Black/clear 1 1.25 | 31.8 86 28 3.0 0.26 100’ Coil
WS62-100SBK | Solid Black 1 1.25 | 31.8 86 28 3.0 0.26 100’ Coil
WS62-125 White/clear 1-Ya 147 | 373 80 28 4.0 0.35 100’ Coil
WS62-150 White/clear 1-% 1.77 | 45.0 70 28 5.0 0.46 100’ Coil
WS62-200 White/clear 2 230 | 584 65 28 7.0 0.66 100’ Coil
WS62-250 White/clear 2-% 284 | 721 65 28 8.0 0.87 100’ Coil
WS62-250BK Black/clear 2- 284 | 721 65 28 8.0 0.87 100’ Coil
WS62-250SBK | Solid Black 2-% 284 | 72.1 65 28 8.0 0.87 100’ Coil
WS62-300 White/clear 3 3.35 | 851 55 28 10.0 1.24 100’ Coil
WS62-300BK Black/clear 3 3.35 | 85.1 55 28 10.0 1.24 100’ Coil
7=~ KURD POLYURETHANE AIR SEEDER
—
§ Tube: Polyurethane
Reinforcement:  PVC helix
~ Cover: Polyurethane
Temperature: -29°C to +65°C (-20°F to +150°F)

Application:

Deisgned for dry applications to provide longer hose life and lower
operating costs versus rubber or PVC hoses.

_@_ —’@‘— Vacuum (M) B
Part Number Helix/Cover oD Max WP Inches MinBR Weight St::‘:;rd
psi Hg in Ibs/ft
KURD-250BK | Black/clear 2-% 3.14 | 79.7 4.5 28 4.0 0.90 100’ Coll
KURD-250RD Red/clear 2- 3.14 | 79.7 4.5 28 4.0 0.90 100’ Coil

BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
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Water Suction Hose

WS80 EDPM SUCTION (GREEN-GR, BLUE-BL, RED-RD, YELLOW-YW) =
- Tube: Black smooth EPDM Phthalate m
s Cover: Green, blue or red polyethylene helix EREE
Temperature: -40°C to +71°C (-40°F to +160°F)
Application: For rental and construction pumps, septic tank, agricultural and

marine pump out service. EPDM is resistant to some chemicals,
acids and alkalis.

11

T i

—@— —>@<— @ M Vacuum .
ID oD

9SOH UonoNS Jajep E

Part Number Max WP Min BR Inches Weight St:'::;rd
in in mm  psi @ 20°C/ 70°F i Hg Ibs/ft
WS80-100GR 1 1.40 355 65 2 Full 0.28 100’ - Coil
WS80-125GR 1-Ya 1.63 41.4 60 3 Full 0.33 100’ - Coil
WS80-150GR 1-%2 1.93 49.0 50 3 Full 0.44 100’ - Coil
WS80-200GR 2 2.51 63.8 50 5 Full 0.67 100’ - Coil
WS80-250GR 2-% 3.07 78.0 45 55 Full 0.95 100’ - Coil
WS80-300GR 3 3.60 91.5 45 7 Full 1.14 100’ - Coil
WS80-400GR 4 4.70 119.5 40 11.5 Full 1.84 100’ - Coil
WS80-600GR 6 6.85 174 30 20 28 3.07 100’ - Coil

WS80 EDPM SUCTION ASSEMBLIES

Hose Fitting Fitting  Length Attaching

Part Number Size B ft Method

WS80-150CE20GR 1-% C E 20 Clamp
WS80-200CE20GR 2 C E 20 Clamp
WS80-300CE20GR 3 C E 20 Clamp
WS80-400CE20GR 4 C E 20 Clamp
Camlock C x E WS80-600CE20GR 6 C E 20 Clamp

Other lengths and fitting combinations are available.
Some colors are non-stock and may require minimum runs.

WS80 EDPM SUCTION ASSEMBLIES

WS80-150CM20GR 1-%2 C NPT 20 Clamp
WS80-200CM20GR 2 C NPT 20 Clamp
WS80-300CM20GR 3 C NPT 20 Clamp
WS80-400CM20GR 4 C NPT 20 Clamp
Camlock C x NPT WS80-600CM20GR 6 C NPT 20 Clamp

Other lengths and fitting combinations are available.
Some colors are non-stock and may require minimum runs.
BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
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Water Suction Hose
WS75 HONEY BEE SUCTION HOSE

Tube & Cover:
Temperature:
Application:

Black and yellow polyethylene

-40°C to +65°C (-40°F to +150°F)

Honey Bee is specifically designed for use in septic handling,
retail, construction, dewatering, environmental clean-up, and
sewer inspection equipment where extreme use and durability
is required.

DO NOT USE FOR DISCHARGE APPLICATIONS.

® i

Part Number

Max WP Weight
psi @ 20°C/ 70°F Ibs/ft

WS75-200-3 2 2.76 70.0 3 15 27 0.72
WS75-200-15 2 2.76 70.0 15 15 27 0.72
WS75-200-25 2 2.76 70.0 25 15 27 0.72
WS75-200-30 2 2.76 70.0 30 15 27 0.72
WS75-200-50 2 2.76 70.0 50 15 27 0.72
WS75-200-60 2 2.76 70.0 60 15 27 0.72

WS75-300-3 3 4.06 103.0 3 7 27 1.36
WS75-300-15 3 4.06 103.0 15 7 27 1.36
WS75-300-25 3 4.06 103.0 25 7 27 1.36
WS75-300-30 3 4.06 103.0 30 7 27 1.36
WS75-300-50 3 4.06 103.0 50 7 27 1.36
WS75-300-60 3 4.06 103.0 60 7 27 1.36

WS77 220RS STYLE RUBBER SUCTION HOSE

Tube: Black synthetic rubber

Cover: Smooth Synthetic black rubber
Reinforcement:  White PVC helix

Temperature: -40°C to +60°C (-40°F to +140°F)

Application: Lightweight and kink resistant for rough construction

applications. Suitable for full vacuum.

—@— —>@<— @ Vacuum R
Part Number oD Max WP pchss Weight St:r;::l'a:rd
psi @ 20°C/ 70°F o [] Ibs/ft
WS77-200 2 2.38 60.5 50 29 0.74 100' - Coil
WS77-300 3 3.41 86.6 43 29 1.21 100’ - Coil
WS77-400 4 4.5 114.3 38 29 2.01 100' - Coil

BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
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